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 27 460 ALTONA  0District 1 H  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 461 ANDALUSIA  13District 1 H  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 462 AVON  3District 1 H  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 463 ASTORIA  1District 1 H  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 464 BARTONVILLE  3District 1 H  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 467 BRADFORD  0District 1 H  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 468 BUSHNELL  2District 1 H  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 41 470 CARTHAGE  0District 1 H  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 472 COLCHESTER  22District 1 H  4  4  44 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 6 473 CREVE COEUR  5District 1 H  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 478 ELIZA  7District 1 H  5  5  14 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 45 479 GALESBURG  27District 1 H  2  2  72 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 480 GALVA  6District 1 H  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 483 HOPEDALE  19District 1 H  0  0  40 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 487 LA HARPE  1District 1 H  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 29 490 MACKINAW  0District 1 H  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 491 MACOMB  11District 1 H  2  2  21 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 3 498 NORTH HENDERSON  4District 1 H  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 28 500 ORION  11District 1 H  4  4  39 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 13 501 PEKIN  5District 1 H  1  1  18 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 14 503 PEORIA HEIGHTS-SUBURBAN L C  8District 1 H  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 504 ROCK ISLAND EVENING  2District 1 H  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 506 ROSEVILLE  0District 1 H  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 508 TOULON  1District 1 H  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 509 TREMONT  1District 1 H  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 511 WASHINGTON  5District 1 H  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 513 WYOMING  11District 1 H  5  5  28 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 34597 STRONGHURST  0District 1 H  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 17 35021 CHILLICOTHE  5District 1 H  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 38248 PRINCEVILLE  24District 1 H  8  8  57 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 13 39332 MILAN  17District 1 H  4  4  30 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 9 46996 MONMOUTH NOON  0District 1 H  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 58411 ALPHA-WOODHULL ALWOOD  7District 1 H  2  2  14 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 11 143975 Silvis  6District 1 H  2  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 628  855 227
 34

 47  48  0  0  044 4  0  0
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